
Plan lekcji klas VII i VIII                   obowiązuje od: 29.01.2024 r. 

Dzień 
Lekcja 

VII a VII b VII c  VIII a VIII b 

mgr Ewa Jahnke mgr Barbara Kowalewska mgr Danuta Jaworska mgr Krystyna Niedźwiecka mgr Maria Kulig 

 0 710- 755 - - - - - 

P
o

n
ie

d
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e
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1 800 - 845 Fizyka  52 J. polski 10    Plastyka 7 J. polski    3 Matematyka   5 

2 850 – 935 Geografia   5 J. polski 10 Matematyka  13 Fizyka 52 J. polski          3 

3 945 – 1030 Religia 17 Chemia  52 J. polski  10 w.o.s.    8 J. angielski 14 

4 1040 – 1125 Matematyka  13 Matematyka 3 J. ang.1    53/       J.ang.2  9 w-f chł./dz. w-f chł./dz. 

5 1140– 1225 J. polski 1010 J. angielski   3 Historia             8 w-f chł./dz. w-f chł./dz. 

6 1235 – 1320 J. polski Religia 17 w-f dz. /chł. Matematyka    13 w.o.s.   8 

7 1325– 1410 w-f chł./dz. w-f chł./dz. Religia 17 / Etyka  8 J. angielski 53 J. niemiecki         14 

 8   1415 -1500 w-f chł./dz. w-f chł./dz. J. niemiecki 2     14  Religia 17 /Etyka  8 

 0 710- 755      

W
to

re
k 

1 800 - 845 Chemia 52 Matematyka   3 J. polski     10 Geografia 5 EDB 4 

2 850 – 935 Matematyka  13 Geografia  5 Chemia 52 Godz. wych. 8 Godz. wych.  3 

3 945 – 1030 J. angielski 53 J. polski 10 w-f chł./dz. Historia         8 Matematyka 5 

4 1040 – 1125 J. polski    10 Fizyka    52 w-f chł./dz. J. polski 3 Geografia  5 

5 1140– 1225 Godz. wych. 13 Godz. wych. 1 Godz. wych.   8 J. niemiecki   14 J. polski 3 

6 1235 – 1320 Historia   8 J. angielski 9 Fizyka          2 Matematyka   5 J. polski 3 

7 1325– 1410 - Biologia    14 Matematyka    5 w.o.s.     8 Fizyka      52 

8   1415 -1500 Zaj. rozwij. komp. emocj. sp11b Zaj. rozwij. komp. emocj. społ. Zaj. rozwij. komp. emocj. społ. Zaj. rozwij. komp. emocj. społ. Zaj. rozwij. komp. emocj. społ. 

 0 710- 755      

Śr
o

d
a

 

1 800 - 845 Biologia  14 J. polski   10   K Geografia 5 J. polski     3 Biologia 52 

2 850 – 935 J. polski  10 Geografia 5 J. ang.1   53/  Inf.2   Biologia    52 J. polski 3 

3 945 – 1030 Chemia  52 Plastyka  7 Matematyka 5 w-f chł./ dz. w-f chł./dz. 

4 1040 – 1125 Matematyka 13 Fizyka 52 Biologia       14 w-f chł./ dz. w-f chł./dz. 

5 1140– 1225 Religia 17 J. niemiecki    14 J. polski  10 Matematyka    5 Chemia 52 

6 1235 – 1320 J. niemiecki   14 Historia 1 Chemia   52 Historia 8 Matematyka      3 

7 1325– 1410 w.d.ż.  1 Informatyka  6 J. niemiecki  14 Religia 17        J. angielski        9 

 8   1415 -1500  Wyr. matem. 3 J. niemiecki  14  w.d.ż.  8 Zaj. wyr. matematyka   3 

 0 710- 755      

C
zw

ar
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k 

1 800 - 845 w-f chł. /dz. w-f dz. /chł.. Geografia 5 J. angielski     53 Informatyka 6 

2 850 – 935 w-f chł./dz. w-f dz. /chł. J. ang.1  53   / J.ang.2   9 Chemia 52 J. angielski   10 

3 945 – 1030 Matematyka   13 Matematyka  3 Fizyka  2 Matematyka 14 Fizyka 52  

4 1040 – 1125 Plastyka 7 J. polski 10 w-f dz./ chł. J. niemiecki  14 Matematyka 3 

5 1140– 1225 Biologia    14 Muzyka 4 J. polski   10 J. polski   2 WOS  8 

6 1235 – 1320 J. angielski    9 Biologia 14 J. polski  10 J. polski   2 Historia 8 

7 1325– 1410 J. polski   K    10 J. niemiecki 14 Muzyka 4 Religia  17  J. polski        3 

8   1415 -1500   w.d.ż.  8 Korek. -komp.   10 Korek.-komp.  10 

 0 710- 755      

P
ią

te
k 

1 800 - 845 Historia  8 J. angielski 9 J. polski   K      10 Informatyka   6  Matematyka K 3 

2 850 – 935 Fizyka 52 J. polski 10 Historia              8 Matematyka K    13 J. angielski K  9 

3 945 – 1030 J. polski   10 Historia 1 Matematyka      13 J. angielski  53 Historia 8 

4 1040 – 1125 J. angielski    8 Matematyka 3 Religia 17    /  Etyka        10 Fizyka 52 J. niemiecki 14 

5 1140– 1225 J. niemiecki   14 Chemia 52 Inf.1       6 / J. ang.2      8 J. angielski K      53 Religia 17/ Etyka 53 

6 1235 – 1320 Geografia 5 Religia  17  Biologia            14 EDB  4 Chemia   52 

7 1325– 1410 Muzyka   4  J. niemiecki   14 Chemia         52  

 8 1415 -1500 Informatyka   6     

 


